
Join us for 5 days 
of STEAM+SDG
AUTUMN ADVENTURE!

Autumn is here ! Let's journey the 

streets of crimson and gold, to explore 

the world of STEAM, at steam Lab's 

Autumn School. As Autumn is a time 

of change, & at steam Lab, we care 

deeply about our changing world, 

we are implementing the United 

Nation's Sustainable Development 

Goals in our program ( SDGs ), so 
children can become 

aware of global issues 

in a fun & simple way.

From October 25th 

To October 29th

Morning Session: 8.30am-2:00pm

Full-Day Session: 8.30am-4:00pm

Extended Session: 8.30am-6:00pm



APPLICATION FORM

From Oct 25th to Oct 29th

Join us for 5 days of STEAM + SDG 
Autumn Adventure

Tuition

Session 1 ¥50,000

¥11,000

Morning 
SessionMEMBERS NON 

MEMBERS
Full-Day
Session

Extended
  Day

Morning 
Session

Full-Day
Session

Extended
  Day

¥55,000

¥12,000

¥60,000

¥13,000

¥60,000

¥13,000

¥65,000

¥14,000

¥70,000

¥15,000Per day

Session 1

Per day

*Seasonal school fees are non refundable. Any change has to be made before October 1st.

Please choose the type of session you would like to attend

Morning Session (M/F 8:30 am - 2:00 PM) Full-day Session (M/F 8:30 am - 4:00 PM) Extended day (M/F 8:30 am - 6:00 PM)

*Morning/Afternoon Snack ¥200 each | *Lunch ¥600  | *If you need School Van Service (One-way ￥1,500 / each) 
  Please contact the school directly for further information at info@giftedschooltokyo.com

Special Requests: If you would prefer irregular schedule and types of session, please indicate below

First name Last name

Date of Birth

Address

E-mail Contact

Parent or Guardian Name

Phone Contact


